
SCHEDULE A-P

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Subtotal Of Receipts This Page (optional)...............................................................................

Total This Period (last page this line number only) ........................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

FEC Schedule A–P (Form 3P) (Rev. 03/2011)

25.00

500.00

230.64

500.00

20.16

NH

NY

109 LEDGEWOOD DR APT 1

W6270 COUNTY ROAD O

1321 N WINDSOR AVE

273.23

RAND PAUL FOR PRESIDENT, INC.

11706-4809

03801-6425

Transaction ID : A88FA1F1B72C14A30B34

WITOMAHAWK

BAY SHORE

PORTSMOUTH

SAMUELS GROUP

DIEBOLD INC

Transaction ID : A38BA0661417647FDB18

54487-8937

Transaction ID : A9BA8DA30D1154D28ACA

TRANSOCEAN

08

08

08

545.16

2016

2016

2016

Image# 201602209008669491

01

01

01

JACOB BERUE

2016

2016

DANIEL REYES

2016

DILLON KOUBA

LABOER

2ND MATE / DPO

TECH
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